HAND SOCKETS
3X3X
CONFORMS TO
ISO 3315
CONFORMS TO
DIN 3120
All GROZ sockets meet or
exceed DIN 3120 Standard
by 30%
Super Grip Profile
Ultra Premium Finish
Knurled Band
SUPER GRIP
Chrome Vanadium Construction
Cold forged from high quality chrome vanadium steel,
precisely hardened for increased durability
Ultra Premium Finish*
High quality attractive ultra premium finish provides a
scratch proof surface with enhanced protection against
corrosion.
Super Grip Profile*
GROZ Sockets incorporate the super grip profile that
features round points facilitating contact between
socket wall & fastener wall, keeping pressure off the
corners
This ensures:
1.	 Transmission of higher torque
2.	 Firm grip & enhanced engagement
3.	 Increased durability: Stress concentration in corners
eliminated
Knurled Band*
Provides a non- slip grip even in slippery applications
found usually in workshops
Marking & Branding
Branding & size stamped on each individual socket
ensures quick and convenient identification
GROZ SUPER GRIP®
PROFILE
STANDARD
PROFILE
Stress applied to
edges
Larger contact area
between socket &
fastener
SUPER
GRIP
PROFILE
The range includes:
A. Hex Sockets with 6 Point Contact
	 Specially engineered to fit onto & securely grip
fasteners. Prevents damage to fastener by gripping
sides only & not the corners of the fasteners
B. Bi-Hex Sockets with 12 Point Contact
	 12 Point / Bi-Hex Sockets have more points of
contact so there are more angles at which the socket
will fit onto a fastener.
	 These are designed for use in professional
automotive workshops, on agricultural /
construction machinery & for several other
industrial applications.
CHROME
VANADIUM
38-55
HRC
HARDNESS
*only on 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" sockets
Hand
Sockets01
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/1-4/4/UG 40600 4 25 6.80 4
SKT/H/1-4/4.5/UG 40601 4.5 25 7.10 4.5
SKT/H/1-4/5/UG 40602 5 25 8.00 5
SKT/H/1-4/5.5/UG 40603 5.5 25 8.30 5.5
SKT/H/1-4/6/UG 40604 6 25 9.30 6
SKT/H/1-4/7/UG 40605 7 25 10.50 7
SKT/H/1-4/8/UG 40606 8 25 11.85 8
SKT/H/1-4/9/UG 40607 9 25 12.85 9
SKT/H/1-4/10/UG 40608 10 25 13.85 10
SKT/H/1-4/11/UG 40609 11 25 15.85 11
SKT/H/1-4/12/UG 40610 12 25 16.85 12
SKT/H/1-4/13/UG 40611 13 25 17.85 13
SKT/H/1-4/14/UG 40612 14 25 19.65 14
HEX SOCKETS - DEEP
SKT/H/1-4/5D/UG 40620 5 50 8.0 11.9
SKT/H/1-4/6D/UG 40621 6 50 9.3 11.9
SKT/H/1-4/7D/UG 40622 7 50 10.5 11.9
SKT/H/1-4/8D/UG 40623 8 50 11.9 11.9
SKT/H/1-4/9D/UG 40624 9 50 13.2 13.2
SKT/H/1-4/10D/UG 40625 10 50 14.6 14.6
SKT/H/1-4/11D/UG 40626 11 50 15.9 15.9
SKT/H/1-4/12D/UG 40627 12 50 17 17
SKT/H/1-4/13D/UG 40628 13 50 18 18
POZI BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/PZ1/UG 40679 PZ1 37 6.35 12
SKT/1-4/PZ2/UG 40680 PZ2 37 6.35 12
SKT/1-4/PZ3/UG 40681 PZ3 37 6.35 12
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/H3/UG 40660 3 37 3 12
SKT/1-4/H4/UG 40661 4 37 4 12
SKT/1-4/H5/UG 40662 5 37 5 12
SKT/1-4/H6/UG 40663 6 37 6 12
SKT/1-4/H7/UG 40664 7 37 7 12
SKT/1-4/H8/UG 40665 8 37 8 12
SKT/1-4/H10/UG 40682 10 37 10 12
TORX BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/T8/UG 40666 T8 37 2.25 12
SKT/1-4/T10/UG 40667 T10 37 2.70 12
SKT/1-4/T15/UG 40668 T15 37 3.25 12
SKT/1-4/T20/UG 40669 T20 37 3.80 12
SKT/1-4/T25/UG 40670 T25 37 4.40 12
SKT/1-4/T27/UG 40683 T27 37 5.0 12
SKT/1-4/T30/UG 40671 T30 37 5.50 12
SKT/1-4/T40/UG 40672 T40 37 6.60 12
SLOTTED BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/S4/UG 40673 4 37 4 12
SKT/1-4/S5.5/UG 40674 5.5 37 5.5 12
SKT/1-4/S7/UG 40675 7 37 7 12
PHILIPS BIT SOCKETS
SKT/1-4/PH1/UG 40676 PH1 37 6.35 12
SKT/1-4/PH2/UG 40677 PH2 37 6.35 12
SKT/1-4/PH3/UG 40678 PH3 37 6.35 12
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
1/4" DRIVE
D1 (HEX SIDE) D1 (HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE) D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L L
NEW!
Diagram
only for
reference
info@groz-tools.com 9
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/3-8/6/UG 40700 6 28 10.20 16.9
SKT/H/3-8/7/UG 40701 7 28 10.60 16.9
ØSKT/H/3-8/8/UG 40702 8 28 11.80 16.9
SKT/H/3-8/9/UG 40703 9 28 13.20 16.9
ØSKT/H/3-8/10/UG 40704 10 28 14.50 16.9
SKT/H/3-8/11/UG 40705 11 28 15.70 16.9
ØSKT/H/3-8/12/UG 40706 12 28 16.90 16
ØSKT/H/3-8/13/UG 40707 13 28 17,90 16.5
ØSKT/H/3-8/14/UG 40708 14 28 19.70 17
SKT/H/3-8/15/UG 40709 15 28 20.90 18
SKT/H/3-8/16/UG 40710 16 30 21.90 19
ØSKT/H/3-8/17/UG 40711 17 30 23.45 20
SKT/H/3-8/18/UG 40712 18 30 24.65 21
ØSKT/H/3-8/19/UG 40713 19 30 25.85 23
SKT/H/3-8/20/UG 40714 20 32 27.15 24
SKT/H/3-8/21/UG 40715 21 32 27.85 25
SKT/H/3-8/22/UG 40716 22   32 29.65 26
ORDERING INFORMATION
3/8" DRIVE
D1 (HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
BI-HEX SOCKETS
SKT/BH/3-8/6/UG 40750 6 28 10.20 16.90
SKT/BH/3-8/7/UG 40751 7 28 10.60 16.90
ØSKT/BH/3-8/8/UG 40752 8 28 11.80 16.90
SKT/BH/3-8/9/UG 40753 9 28 13.20 16.90
ØSKT/BH/3-8/10/UG 40754 10 28 14.50 16.90
SKT/BH/3-8/11/UG 40755 11 28 15.70 16.90
ØSKT/BH/3-8/12/UG 40756 12 28 16.90 16.00
ØSKT/BH/3-8/13/UG 40757 13 28 17.90 16.50
ØSKT/BH/3-8/14/UG 40758 14 28 19.70 17.00
SKT/BH/3-8/15/UG 40759 15 28 20.90 18.00
SKT/BH/3-8/16/UG 40760 16 30 21.90 19.00
ØSKT/BH/3-8/17/UG 40761 17 30 23.45 20.00
SKT/BH/3-8/18/UG 40762 18 30 24.65 21.00
ØSKT/BH/3-8/19/UG 40763 19 30 25.85 23.00
SKT/BH/3-8/20/UG 40764 20 32 27.15 24.00
SKT/BH/3-8/21/UG 40765 21 32 27.85 25.00
SKT/BH/3-8/22/UG 40766 22   32 29.65 26.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
D1 (BI-HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
Ø Best SellerØ Best Seller
Hand Sockets
(continued)
D1 (HEX SIDE) D1 (BI-HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE) D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L L
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
BI-HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/BH/1-2/8/UG 40826 8 38 13.20 21.80
SKT/BH/1-2/9/UG 40827 9 38 14.30 21.80
ØSKT/BH/1-2/10/UG 40828 10 38 15.20 21.80
SKT/BH/1-2/11/UG 40829 11 38 16.40 21.80
ØSKT/BH/1-2/12/UG 40830 12 38 18.00 21.80
ØSKT/BH/1-2/13/UG 40831 13 38 19.00 21.80
ØSKT/BH/1-2/14/UG 40832 14 38 20.20 21.80
SKT/BH/1-2/15/UG 40833 15 38 21.00 21.80
SKT/BH/1-2/16/UG 40834 16 38 21.00 21.50
ØSKT/BH/1-2/17/UG 40835 17 38 23.90 22.00
SKT/BH/1-2/18/UG 40836 18 38 25.45 23.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/19/UG 40837 19 38 25.85 23.00
SKT/BH/1-2/20/UG 40838 20 38 27.85 24.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/21/UG 40839 21 38 27.85 24.00
SKT/BH/1-2/22/UG 40840 22 38 29.85 26.00
SKT/BH/1-2/23/UG 40841 23 38 31.65 28.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/24/UG 40842 24 38 31.85 28.00
SKT/BH/1-2/25/UG 40843 25 40 33.85 30.00
SKT/BH/1-2/26/UG 40844 26 42 35.45 31.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/27/UG 40845 27 42 35.85 30.00
SKT/BH/1-2/28/UG 40846 28 43 37.85 33.00
SKT/BH/1-2/29/UG 40847 29 43 37.85 33.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/30/UG 40848 30 44 39.85 34.00
ØSKT/BH/1-2/32/UG 40849 32 44 41.85 36.00
SKT/BH/1-2/33/UG 40882 33 46 43.85 38.00
SKT/BH/1-2/36/UG 40883 36 46 47.85 42.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/H/1-2/8/UG 40800 8 38 13.20 21.80
SKT/H/1-2/9/UG 40801 9 38 13.90 21.80
ØSKT/H/1-2/10/UG 40802 10 38 15.00 21.80
SKT/H/1-2/11/UG 40803 11 38 16.30 21.80
ØSKT/H/1-2/12/UG 40804 12 38 17.60 21.80
ØSKT/H/1-2/13/UG 40805 13 38 18.80 21.80
ØSKT/H/1-2/14/UG 40806 14 38 20.40 21.80
SKT/H/1-2/15/UG 40807 15 38 21.65 20.70
SKT/H/1-2/16/UG 40808 16 38 22.90 21.50
ØSKT/H/1-2/17/UG 40809 17 38 23.90 22.00
SKT/H/1-2/18/UG 40810 18 38 25.45 23.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/19/UG 40811 19 38 25.85 23.00
SKT/H/1-2/20/UG    40824 20 38 27.85 24.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/21/UG 40812 21 38 27.85 25.00
SKT/H/1-2/22/UG 40813 22 40 29.85 26.00
SKT/H/1-2/23/UG 40814 23 40 31.65 27.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/24/UG 40815 24 42 31.85 28.00
SKT/H/1-2/25/UG    40825 25 42 33.85 30.00
SKT/H/1-2/26/UG 40816 26 42 35.45 30.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/27/UG 40817 27 43 35.85 30.00
SKT/H/1-2/28/UG 40818 28 43 37.85 32.00
SKT/H/1-2/29/UG 40819 29 43 37.85 32.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/30/UG 40820 30 46 39.85 34.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/32/UG 40821 32 46 41.85 36.00
SKT/H/1-2/33/UG    40822 33 46 43.85 38.00
SKT/H/1-2/36/UG    40823 36 46 47.85 38.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
1/2" DRIVE
Ø Best Seller Ø Best Seller
info@groz-tools.com 11
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/H/1-2/10D/UG 40900 10 77 15 21.95
SKT/H/1-2/11D/UG 40901 11 77 16.30 21.95
ØSKT/H/1-2/12D/UG 40902 12 77 17.60 21.95
ØSKT/H/1-2/13D/UG 40903 13 77 18.80 21.95
ØSKT/H/1-2/14D/UG 40904 14 77 20.40 21.95
SKT/H/1-2/15D/UG 40905 15 77 21.60 20.70
SKT/H/1-2/16D/UG 40906 16 77 22.85 21.50
ØSKT/H/1-2/17D/UG 40907 17 77 23.85 22.00
SKT/H/1-2/18D/UG 40908 18 77 25.40 23.00
ØSKT/H/1-2/19D/UG 40909 19 77 25.85 23.00
SKT/H/1-2/20D/UG 40922 20 77 27.85 24.00
SKT/H/1-2/21D/UG 40910 21 77 27.85 25.00
SKT/H/1-2/22D/UG 40911 22 77 29.85 26.00
SKT/H/1-2/23D/UG 40912 23 77 31.60 27.00
SKT/H/1-2/24D/UG 40913 24 77 31.85 28.00
SKT/H/1-2/26D/UG 40914 26 77 35.40 30.00
SKT/H/1-2/27D/UG 40915 27 77 35.85 30.00
SKT/H/1-2/28D/UG 40916 28 77 37.85 32.00
SKT/H/1-2/29D/UG 40917 29 77 37.85 32.00
SKT/H/1-2/30D/UG 40918 30 77 39.85 34.00
SKT/H/1-2/32D/UG 40919 32 77 41.85 36.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
1/2" DEEP DRIVE
D1 (HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
Ø Best Seller
Professional Quality
SOCKETS
Designed &
manufactured to the
highest standards
for use in industrial &
automotive workshops
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
BI-HEX SOCKETS
SKT/BH/3-4/22/MT 40415 22 33 36 50
SKT/BH/3-4/24/MT 40417 24 35 36 50
ØSKT/BH/3-4/27/MT 40420 27 38 36 52
ØSKT/BH/3-4/30/MT 40423 30 42 38 54
ØSKT/BH/3-4/32/MT 40425 32 44 38 56
ØSKT/BH/3-4/36/MT 40429 36 50 42 58
 SKT/BH/3-4/38/MT 40430 38 52 45 62
SKT/BH/3-4/41/MT 40432 41 56 45 64
SKT/BH/3-4/46/MT 40435 46 62 48 68
SKT/BH/3-4/50/MT 40437 50 68 48 72
ORDERING INFORMATION
3/4" DRIVE
Ø Best SellerØ Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
SKT/H/3-4/22/MT 40455 22 50 33 36
SKT/H/3-4/24/MT 40457 24 50 35 36
ØSKT/H/3-4/27/MT 40460 27 52 38 36
ØSKT/H/3-4/30/MT 40463 30 54 42 38
ØSKT/H/3-4/32/MT 40465 32 56 44 38
ØSKT/H/3-4/36/MT 40469 36 58 50 42
SKT/H/3-4/38/MT 40470 38 62 52 45
SKT/H/3-4/41/MT 40472 41 64 56 45
SKT/H/3-4/46/MT 40475 46 68 62 48
SKT/H/3-4/50/MT 40477 50 72 68 48
ORDERING INFORMATION
D1 (BI-HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
D1 (HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L
Hand Sockets
(continued)
NEW! NEW!
info@groz-tools.com 13
Ø Best Seller Ø Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
BI-HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/BH/0-1/36/MT 40571 36 65 51 45
ØSKT/BH/0-1/41/MT 40573 41 70 57 45
ØSKT/BH/0-1/46/MT 40574 46 75 65 50
ØSKT/BH/0-1/50/MT 40575 50 75 70 55
ØSKT/BH/0-1/55/MT 40577 55 80 76 57
ØSKT/BH/0-1/60/MT 40579 60 84 82 57
ØSKT/BH/0-1/65/MT 40581 65 87 88 57
ØSKT/BH/0-1/70/MT 40583 70 93 94 68
ØSKT/BH/0-1/75/MT 40585 75 97 100 68
ØSKT/BH/0-1/80/MT 40587 80 103 105 68
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE L D1 D2
(MM) (MM) (MM) (MM)
HEX SOCKETS
ØSKT/H/0-1/36/MT 40551 36 65 51 45
ØSKT/H/0-1/41/MT 40553 41 70 57 45
ØSKT/H/0-1/46/MT 40554 46 75 65 50
ØSKT/H/0-1/50/MT 40555 50 75 70 55
ØSKT/H/0-1/55/MT 40557 55 80 76 57
ØSKT/H/0-1/60/MT 40559 60 84 82 57
ØSKT/H/0-1/65/MT 40561 65 87 88 57
ØSKT/H/0-1/70/MT 40563 70 93 94 68
ØSKT/H/0-1/75/MT 40565 75 97 100 68
ØSKT/H/0-1/80/MT 40567 80 103 105 68
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
1" DRIVE
D1 (HEX SIDE) D1 (BI-HEX SIDE)
D2 (DRIVE SIDE) D2 (DRIVE SIDE)
L L
Socket Merchandiser
CAT NR. ORD NR. CONTENTS
SKT/H/1-2/UG/ST50 40390 49 Hex Sockets of following sizes:
7 pcs: 10 mm
7 pcs: 13 mm
7 pcs: 17 mm
6 pcs: 19 mm
5 pcs: 22 mm
5 pcs: 24 mm
4 pcs: 27 mm
4 pcs: 30 mm
4 pcs: 32 mm
1/2" DRIVE
NEW! NEW!
*Can be offered with Bi-Hex Sockets also
Heavy duty steel construction in premium
powder coated finish